Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID
= |

[

TENT ROLLBAR l\ Go o Index

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

......... » DIN 6921 (M8x25)

&
DING923(M8) o [ |
DIN 6921 (M8x25) :k___
..... L1 J '
i
DIN 6921 (M8x25) - - - 1
! | 3
i | . '
H & Special Washer (M8) 1
E DIN7380 (M6x25)
: i
v iy
DIN 6921 (M8x25) '
_______ : 1
: oIn 6923 (M8)
v
b DIN 6923 (M8) DIN 6921 (M8x50H4 - - - ==

; DIN6921(M8x50) T .

‘
v
DIN 7380 (M6x25) DIN 6923 (M8)

*VERIFY YOU HAVE ALL THE COMPONENTS BEFORE STARTING THE INSTALLATION.
REFER TO THE ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR A COMPLETE

PARTS LIST*

2201TR-01

187
ANm I %AW D Mount Instruction




Mounting instructions
TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75

a=IYIaWD

1. Mount Installation

¥ A
DIN 6923 (M8)
DIN 6921 (M8x50)

DIN 7380 (M6x25)

[
1
1
1
1
r
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
"
"
"
1
]
'
1
'
1
]
]
1
'
1
A\

\ A
DIN 6923 (M8) 4 |
DIN 6921 (M8x25)

v
DIN 6921 (M8x25) - - 4=

v
Special Washer (M8)

5)

femm————

-
1
1

DIN 6923 (M8)

)

| 358

Go to Index

INSTALLATION DIAGRAMS

A LMEAYES)

187

Mount Instruction

2201TR-01



A LIMEAYE®)

Mounting instructions
TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75

m“"“:

R

Go to Index

1. Mount Installation

TO-Y1T0CC

188

[
o
4+

O

>

—_
)

%]
£
4+

c

>

o



Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID
. Go to Index EEQ
1. Mount Installation E—

2201TR-01

188

Mount Instruction




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID

]

Go to Index

1. Mount Installation

Uriin toplam 18 parcadan olusmak
tadir. Aracin kasasi delinerek, civat
a ve somun yardimiyla montaj yapi
Imaktadir. Ledler icin ekstra baglan
t1 aparati mevcuttur.

2201TR-01

188

Mount Instruction




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID
. Go to Index EEQ
1. Mount Installation —

2201TR-01

Mount Instruction




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-575 IANRII4AWD
B
Goto Index 2=
3. Bolt Kit —Q
Designation Part No Name Spec. Q'ty
DIN6921 (M8x20) CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 48 pcs
DIN6921 (M8x50) CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 8 pcs
DIN7380 (M6x25 CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 8 pcs
DIN6923 M8 CHROME
1002 Nuts QUALITY 6 56 pcs
DIN934 M6 CHROME
1002 Nuts QUALITY 6 8 pcs
1003 Washer (M8) 104 pcs
188

Mount kit

2201TR-01



